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6976 3 3.24 229.45
7225 1 3/4 3.81 239.74
7287 2 2.16 241.90
7382 2 3.32 245.22
7504 2 1/4 4.79 250.01
7626 2 3/4 5.86 255.87
7660 3 1.78 257.63
7720 2.1/2 2.62 260.27
7782 2 1/2 2.70 262.97
7876 2 1/2 4.10 267.07
7971 2 1/4 3.73 270.80
8095 31/2 7.56 278.36
8104 3 Ny 278.83
8187 4 5.79 284.62
8229 3 1/2 2.56 287.18
8373 3 3/4 9.42 296.60
8403 3 1.57 . 298.17
8466 3 3.29 301.46
8559 3 4.86 306.32
8651 3 4.81 311.13
8844 3 10.09 321.22
8864 3 1.05 322.27
8997 3 6.96 329.23
9297 2 1/2 13.08 342.31
9479 2 1/4 7.15 349.46
10175 2 24.29 373.75
10450 11/4 6.00 379.75
379.75

Certification of personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.

LY/

/ZZRDON G. MARCUM 11
RCUM DRILLING COMPANY

THE STATE OF TEXAS X

COUNTY OF MIDLAND X

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
County and State on this day personally appeared GORDON G. MARCUM 1I,
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed on the foregoing
instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the

purposes and consideration therein expressed.

“Kotary Public in and for
Midland County, Texas




